Newbury-
Bradford F-014-1(4), P-7296 sheet # 26 and EXHIBIT 2: Standard
Property Survey, Land of Soaring Goose, LLC, Tax Map 51 Lot 423, 478
prepared by Eckman Engineering, LLC..

1-2. Purchase Price: The Buyer shall acquire the Property for the sum of
FOURTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED DOLLARS ($14,600) due at
closing. The amount due at closing includes the remaining balance of
$600, which is credited towards the $1,100 administrative fee for
processing this request ($500 was previously received).

1 -3. Payment of Purchase Price: The purchase price shall be paid in full by